
IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Overall Results   -
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1 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 90.56 6 1 0 0 0 19.22 0 21.31 2 15.20 4 10.78 0 16.61 0 7.44 0

2 Cole, Michael SSP-MM 114.31 65 0 0 1 0 29.35 20 24.27 10 10.55 0 12.39 5 30.32 30 7.43 0

3 Rudolph, Zachary SSS-UK 123.36 22 0 0 0 0 24.42 3 28.75 2 18.13 1 15.78 6 24.72 9 11.56 1

4 Byrd, Gary ESP-MM 130.45 16 0 0 0 0 27.78 11 37.45 4 19.32 0 11.67 0 25.12 1 9.11 0

5 Glutting, Bob CDP-MM 131.85 24 0 0 0 0 25.30 2 42.29 8 14.21 1 12.45 1 26.96 11 10.64 1

6 Gilliam, Andrew CDP-SS 132.09 66 0 0 2 0 43.87 29 30.75 10 14.72 7 9.46 3 19.90 12 13.39 5

7 Hooks, Aaron SSP-UK 132.89 20 1 0 0 0 36.06 7 35.02 4 16.44 2 11.55 0 24.37 6 9.45 1

8 Sterling, James SSP-MM 139.35 41 2 0 0 0 35.84 15 28.69 6 26.06 7 10.65 0 28.11 13 10.00 0

9 Rudolph, Buck SSR-MM 154.44 18 0 0 0 0 29.32 0 43.21 9 29.54 2 11.97 2 26.33 5 14.07 0

10 Ross, Adam CDP-UK 158.87 85 1 0 0 0 40.81 23 39.81 17 18.72 4 11.46 5 36.78 34 11.29 2
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Special Classifications Class

None Lady MA - Master

Byrd, Gary Senior 130.45 16 EX - Expert

DuBois, Bob Dist. Senior 90.56 6 SS - Sharpshooter

None LE MM - Marksman

DuBois, Bob Mil. Veteran 90.56 6 NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified
Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

SSR - Stock Service Revolver

ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol

ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver

CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Results - By Division/Class    -
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1 Glutting, Bob CDP-MM 131.85 24 0 0 0 0 25.30 2 42.29 8 14.21 1 12.45 1 26.96 11 10.64 1

2 Gilliam, Andrew CDP-SS 132.09 66 0 0 2 0 43.87 29 30.75 10 14.72 7 9.46 3 19.90 12 13.39 5

3 Ross, Adam CDP-UK 158.87 85 1 0 0 0 40.81 23 39.81 17 18.72 4 11.46 5 36.78 34 11.29 2

4 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 90.56 6 1 0 0 0 19.22 0 21.31 2 15.20 4 10.78 0 16.61 0 7.44 0

5 Byrd, Gary ESP-MM 130.45 16 0 0 0 0 27.78 11 37.45 4 19.32 0 11.67 0 25.12 1 9.11 0

6 Cole, Michael SSP-MM 114.31 65 0 0 1 0 29.35 20 24.27 10 10.55 0 12.39 5 30.32 30 7.43 0

7 Sterling, James SSP-MM 139.35 41 2 0 0 0 35.84 15 28.69 6 26.06 7 10.65 0 28.11 13 10.00 0

8 Hooks, Aaron SSP-UK 132.89 20 1 0 0 0 36.06 7 35.02 4 16.44 2 11.55 0 24.37 6 9.45 1

9 Rudolph, Buck SSR-MM 154.44 18 0 0 0 0 29.32 0 43.21 9 29.54 2 11.97 2 26.33 5 14.07 0

10 Rudolph, Zachary SSS-UK 123.36 22 0 0 0 0 24.42 3 28.75 2 18.13 1 15.78 6 24.72 9 11.56 1
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Class

MA - Master

EX - Expert

SS - Sharpshooter

MM - Marksman

NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified

Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

SSR - Stock Service Revolver

ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol

ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver

CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League

Results - Overall Accuracy -
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1 DuBois, Bob ESP-EX 90.56 6 1 0 0 0 19.22 0 21.31 2 15.20 4 10.78 0 16.61 0 7.44 0

2 Byrd, Gary ESP-MM 130.45 16 0 0 0 0 27.78 11 37.45 4 19.32 0 11.67 0 25.12 1 9.11 0

3 Rudolph, Buck SSR-MM 154.44 18 0 0 0 0 29.32 0 43.21 9 29.54 2 11.97 2 26.33 5 14.07 0

4 Hooks, Aaron SSP-UK 132.89 20 1 0 0 0 36.06 7 35.02 4 16.44 2 11.55 0 24.37 6 9.45 1

5 Rudolph, Zachary SSS-UK 123.36 22 0 0 0 0 24.42 3 28.75 2 18.13 1 15.78 6 24.72 9 11.56 1

6 Glutting, Bob CDP-MM 131.85 24 0 0 0 0 25.30 2 42.29 8 14.21 1 12.45 1 26.96 11 10.64 1

7 Sterling, James SSP-MM 139.35 41 2 0 0 0 35.84 15 28.69 6 26.06 7 10.65 0 28.11 13 10.00 0

8 Cole, Michael SSP-MM 114.31 65 0 0 1 0 29.35 20 24.27 10 10.55 0 12.39 5 30.32 30 7.43 0

9 Gilliam, Andrew CDP-SS 132.09 66 0 0 2 0 43.87 29 30.75 10 14.72 7 9.46 3 19.90 12 13.39 5

10 Ross, Adam CDP-UK 158.87 85 1 0 0 0 40.81 23 39.81 17 18.72 4 11.46 5 36.78 34 11.29 2
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Class

MA - Master

EX - Expert

SS - Sharpshooter

MM - Marksman

NV - Novice

UN - Not Classified

Division

SSP - Stock Service Pistol

SSR - Stock Service Revolver

ESP - Enhanced Service Pistol

ESR - Enhanced Service Revolver

CDP - Custom Defensive Pistol
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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IDPA-TWRA Tuesday Night League
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